
 

 

 

CONDENSAT NATURAL GAS 

 

C.N.G.NO:07007 
BOILLING 
RANGE 

YIELD,WT.% CUMULATIVE 
YILED,WT.% 

SP.GR.@ 
15.56/15.56°C 

YIELD,VOL% CUMULATIVE 
YILD,VOL% 

IBP-15 4.37 4.37 0.5846 5.52 5.52 

15-65 15.33 19.70 0.6442 17.57 23.09 

65-100 18.70 38.40 0.7231 19.10 42.19 

100-125 11.94 50.34 0.7445 11.84 54.03 

125-150 10.60 60.94 0.7642 10.24 64.27 

150-175 9.30 70.24 0.7782 8.82 73.09 

175-200 7.35 77.59 0.7875 6.89 79.98 

200-225 6.10 83.69 0.8015 5.62 85.60 

225-250 4.97 88.66 0.8188 4.48 90.08 

250-275 3.38 92.04 0.8290 3.01 93.09 

275-300 2.46 94.50 0.8351 2.18 95.27 

300-325 2.06 96.56 0.8545 1.78 97.05 

325+ 3.44 100.00 0.8610 2.95 100.00 


